EMME.BG

corrosion-resistant materials

VircIN PTFE GASKETS

EMME.BG PTFE GASKETS ARE MADE WITH HIGH QUALITY RAW MATERIAL SUCH AS VIRGIN PTFE .

CoLor : WHITE

SpeciFic GrRAVITY : ASTM D792 or/cu3 2,16 +/- 0,03

Water aBsorpTioN @ ASTM D570 % < 0,01

FLamagiry @ UL 94 V-0

TensiLe STRENGTH : ASTM D4745 Mea > 20

Haroness : ASTM D2240 SHore D > 54

PERMANENT DEFORMATION ( AFTER 24 HRS. RELAXATION AT 23°C) : ASTM D21 % 6-17,5

DN @ interno @ esterno
mm mm
10 18 46
15 22 51
20 27 61
25 34 71
32 43 82
40 49 92
50 61 107
65 77 127
80 89 142
100 115 162
125 141 192
150 169 218
200 220 273
250 273 328
300 324 378

e Working temperature with inert or reducing media : -200/+260°C

e Working pressure: 40bar

Le informazioni fornite si basano su un numero limitato di prove di laboratorio. Benché si presume che queste informazioni siamo accurate ed attendibil,
occorre tenere presente che condizioni o attrezzature differenti possono dar luogo a risultati sostanzialmente diversi. Esse vengono offerte come possibile e
utile suggerimento.

The provided informations are based on a limited number of laboratory tests. Although it is assumed that this information is accurate and reliable, it should
be borne in mind that different conditions or equipment may result in substantially different results. They are offered as a possible and useful suggestion.



